
ASQ Online Peer-to-Peer Resource Network 
(Updated May 22, 2014) 

Request for resource Resource  
Susan Kessler (susan@acca-ilp.org)  
Heidi Haas (heidi@acca-ilp.org) 

Amy Simpson (asimpson@picak.org) Or 
Kristen Spencer (kspencer@reachak.org) 
Assistance with: 

• Program Administrator issues like adding 
programs,  outreach, etc. 

Heidi Hass (heidi@acca-ilp.org) Dora Powell (dpowell@picak.org) 
Yolanda Cruz-Cabanzo (ycruz-cabanzo@picak.org) 
Julie Foraker jforaker@picak.org 
Assistance with: 

• Data input issues & other support 
Arwen/Amanda – KANA 
(arwen.botz@kanaweb.org) 
(Amanda.Sanford@kanaweb.org)  

 

Melissa White (mwhite@reachak.org) to assist with: 
• Entering screens 
• Understanding roles in ASQ Online 

Gwen Teutsch (gwen.teutsch@mssca.org) to assist 
with: 

• Family Access 
PJ Hatfield- Bauer  
(phatfield-bauer@seaviewseward.org)  

Suzanne Martin (smartin@fcsonline.org)  
Denaya DeVolld (ddevolld@fcsonline.org)  

Susan Bethel 
(Sue.Bethel@comconnections.org)  

Gwen Teutsch (gwen.teutsch@mssca.org) 
Denaya DeVolld (ddevolld@fcsonline.org) 

Possibly match up KANA, YKHC, and 
BBAHC.  

Pull together a call with Laurie Lopez about 
approaching tribal health organizations. 

Shannon Parker  
(sparker@focusoutreach.org)  

PJ Hatfield- Bauer  
(phatfield-bauer@seaviewseward.org) 
Amy Simpson (asimpson@picak.org) 

 
Programs agreeing to be a resource: 

• BBAHC 
• Frontier 
• KANA 
• MSSCA 

• PIC  
• REACH 
• SPROUT 

Programs requesting to be paired with a more experienced ASQ Online user. 

• ACCA 
• BBAHC  
• KANA 
• Ketchikan 

• REACH 
• SeaView 
• TCC 
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